
PUTRI AZZAHRA HIDAYAT.pdf
by 11 Perpustakaan UMSIDA

Submission date: 25-Mar-2024 02:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2330526274
File name: PUTRI AZZAHRA HIDAYAT.pdf
(222.94K)
Word count: 3719
Character count: 24824



1

2

2



4

4

4

4

5

7



3

3

3

3

3

5

8

8



6





3

5

5





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

PUTRI AZZAHRA HIDAYAT.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Landmark University
Student Paper

alpen.web.id
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.papanda.org
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalilmiahcitrabakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Pekalongan
Student Paper

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


